
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024

Resthome

Easter Monday
9.45am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.45pm
3.00pm

Walking group 
Triple A
News & Views
Mind Benders
Make & Create
Active Games

9.45am
10.30am

11.30am
12.00pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

Walking group
Singing with Toko & 
Ngaere
Mind Benders
Fine dining
News & Views
Happy Hour
Sing-along with Ro

9.45am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

Walking group
Triple A
News & Views
Mind Benders
Sensational Senses
Active Games
Making Memories

10.15am
11.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
3.00pm

Gregory Peck
(1916 - 2003)
Walking group
News & Views
Mind Benders
Van trip
Movie - The Young 
Victoria

Raphael (painter)
(1483 - 1520)

Daylight Savings 
Ends

World Health Day

10.15am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.00pm

Betty Ford 
(1918 - 2011)
Walking group
News & Views
Mind Benders
Bingo
Colin McClure 
entertains

9.45am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.45pm
3.00pm

Walking group 
Triple A
News & Views
Mind Benders
Make & Create
Active Games

9.45am
10.30am

11.30am
1.30pm
2.00pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

Walking group
Singing with Toko & 
Ngaere
Mind Benders
News & Views
Church
Happy Hour
Sing-along with Ro

9.45am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

Walking group
Triple A
News & Views
Mind Benders
Men’s Club
Active Games
Memory Lane

10.15am
11.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
3.00pm

Walking group
News & Views
Mind Benders
Van trip
Movie - Walk. Ride. 
Rodeo.

Guy Fawkes
(1573 - 1606)

Garry Kasparov
(1963 - )

Loretta Lynn
(1932 - 2022)

10.15am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.00pm

Da Vinci (1452 - 1519)
Walking group
News & Views
Mind Benders
Bingo
Graham Horne 
entertains

9.45am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.45pm
3.00pm

Charlie Chaplin
(1889 - 1977)
Walking group 
Triple A
News & Views
Mind Benders
Make & Create
Active Games

9.45am
10.30am

11.30am
1.30pm
2.00pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

Walking group
Singing with Toko & 
Ngaere
Mind Benders
News & Views
Church
Happy Hour
Sing-along with Ro

9.45am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

Walking group
Triple A
News & Views
Mind Benders
Sensational Senses
Active Games
Making Memories

10.15am
11.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
3.00pm

Dudley Moore
(1935 - 2002)
Walking group
News & Views
Mind Benders
Van trip
Movie - Red Dog

Chinese Language 
Day

Birthday of Queen 
Elizabeth II
(1926 - 2022) - 
reigned from 
1952 - 2022

Anthony Quinn
(1915 - 2001)

10.15am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.00pm

Walking group
News & Views
Mind Benders
Bingo
Wendy Thornton 
entertains

9.45am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.45pm
3.00pm

Spanish Language Day
Walking group 
Triple A
News & Views
Mind Benders
Make & Create
Active Games

9.45am
10.30am

11.30am
1.30pm
2.00pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

Walking group
Singing with Toko & 
Ngaere
Mind Benders
News & Views
Church
Happy Hour
Sing-along with Ro

Anzac Day

10.15am
11.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
3.00pm

William Shakespeare
(1564 - 1616)
Walking group
News & Views
Mind Benders
Van trip
Movie - Phar Lap

Mary 
Wollstonecraft
(1759 - 1797)

Samuel Morse
(1791 - 1872)

Harper Lee
(1926 - 2016)

King Willem-
Alexander of 
Netherlands
(1967 - )

10.15am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.00pm

International Dance 
Day
Walking group
News & Views
Mind Benders
Bingo
Colin McClure 
entertains

9.45am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.45pm
3.00pm

International Jazz Day
Walking group 
Triple A
News & Views
Mind Benders
Make & Create
Active Games
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