

Resthome

April 2024

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
1 Easter Monday	2 9.45am 10.30am 11.00am 11.30am 1.45pm 3.00pm Valking group Triple A News & Views Mind Benders Make & Create Active Games	3 9.45am Walking group 10.30am Singing with Toko & Ngaere 11.30am Mind Benders 12.00pm Fine dining 1.30pm News & Views 2.30pm Happy Hour 3.00pm Sing-along with Ro	4 9.45am Walking group 10.30am Triple A 11.00am News & Views 11.30am Mind Benders 2.30pm Active Games 3.00pm Making Memories	5Gregory Peck (1916 - 2003)10.15amWalking group News & Views11.00amNews & Views11.30amMind Benders1.00pmVan trip Movie - The Young Victoria	6 Raphael (painter) (1483 - 1520)	7 Daylight Savings Ends World Health Day
 8 Betty Ford (1918 - 2011) 10.15am 11.00am 11.30am 2.00pm 3.00pm Colin McClure entertains 	9 9.45am 10.30am 11.00am 11.30am 1.45pm 3.00pm	109.45amWalking group10.30amSinging with Toko & Ngaere11.30amMind Benders1.30pmNews & Views2.00pmChurch2.30pmHappy Hour3.00pmSing-along with Ro	11 9.45am VValking group 10.30am Triple A 11.00am News & Views 11.30am Mind Benders 1.30pm Active Games 3.00pm Memory Lane	12 10.15am Walking group 11.00am News & Views 11.30am Mind Benders 1.00pm Van trip 3.00pm Movie - Walk. Ride. Rodeo.	13 Guy Fawkes (1573 - 1606) Garry Kasparov (1963 -)	14 Loretta Lynn (1932 - 2022)
15Da Vinci (1452 - 1519)10.15amWalking group11.00amNews & Views11.30amMind Benders2.00pmBingo3.00pmGraham Horneentertains	16Charlie Chaplin (1889 - 1977)9.45amWalking group Triple A10.30amTriple A11.00amNews & Views Mind Benders1.45pmMake & Create Active Games	179.45amWalking group10.30amSinging with Toko & Ngaere11.30amMind Benders1.30pmNews & Views2.00pmChurch2.30pmHappy Hour3.00pmSing-along with Ro	18 9.45am VValking group 10.30am Triple A 11.00am News & Views 11.30am Mind Benders 1.30pm Sensational Senses 2.30pm Active Games 3.00pm Making Memories	19Dudley Moore (1935 - 2002)10.15amWalking group News & Views11.00amNews & Views11.30amMind Benders1.00pmVan trip Movie - Red Dog	20 Chinese Language Day	21 Birthday of Queen Elizabeth II (1926 - 2022) - reigned from 1952 - 2022 Anthony Quinn (1915 - 2001)
22 10.15am Walking group 11.00am News & Views 11.30am Mind Benders 2.00pm Bingo 3.00pm Wendy Thornton entertains	23 9.45am 10.30am 11.00am 1.45pm 3.00pm Spanish Language Day Walking group Triple A News & Views Mind Benders Active Games	24 9.45am Walking group 10.30am Singing with Toko & Ngaere 11.30am Mind Benders 1.30pm News & Views 2.00pm Church 2.30pm Happy Hour 3.00pm Sing-along with Ro	25 Anzac Day	26William Shakespeare (1564 - 1616)10.15amWalking group News & Views11.00amNews & Views1.30amMind Benders Van trip Movie - Phar Lap	27 Mary Wollstonecraft (1759 - 1797) Samuel Morse (1791 - 1872)	28 Harper Lee (1926 - 2016) King Willem- Alexander of Netherlands (1967 -)
29 International Dance Day Valking group News & Views I1.30am Nind Benders 3.00pm Colin McClure entertains	30International Jazz Day9.45amWalking group10.30amTriple A11.00amNews & Views11.30amMind Benders1.45pmMake & Create3.00pmActive Games					

